
Sales Representative Key 

 

1- Gregg Owens   owens@wtcx.com 

2- New Representative (To Be Determined) 

3- Jodi Steffes  jodi@wfdl.com 

4- Terry Davis  davis@wfdl.com 

5- Jennie Holzmann  jennie@wfdl.com 

6- Kim Laws  kim@wfdl.com 

10- Brian Kuhnz  kuhnz@wfdl.com 

11- Dianne Ruden  radiowaupun@yahoo.com 

17- Donna King  donna@wfdl.com 

18- Trisha Schmidt  triciaschmidtgreat98@gmail.com 

24- Mary Winter  wintergreat98@yahoo.com 

25- Mike Casper  silk@wmdcfm.com 

28- Nick Rusch  nickr@wfdl.com 

30- Tom Biolo  bigsky@wmdcfm.com 

31. PSI (Public Service Information) 

32. Andrew Schwerin  andrew@wfdl.com 

41- Heather Robins  heather@wfdl.com 

D- Draft 

H- House 

R- Recruitment 


